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MAJORS
Agricultural Business - Dr. John Deal (jdeal@csub.edu) BDC 261A

Economics - Dr. Richard Gearhart (rgearhart1@csub.edu) BDC 249A
Environ Resource Mgmt - Dr. Aaron Hegde (shegde@csub.edu) BDC 257A

International Students 
Majoring in Business

Administration

MAJOR
Public Policy & Administration

Dr. Steven Daniels
BDC 116A

661-654-2318
rdaniels@csub.edu

CSUB Antelope Valley Students Majoring in 
Business Administration - 661-952-5000 (option 4)

Melissa Miller (AVAdvising@csub.edu) 106 (100 Bldg) 

Belen Mendiola
BDC 123A

bmendiola@csub.edu

Yvette Archuleta
BDC 123A

yarchuleta@csub.edu

The College of Business and Public Administration at California State University, Bakersfield is among
the elite five percent of business schools internationally accredited by the Association to Advance
Collegiate Schools of Business (AACSB).  Our Public Policy and Administration Department is NASPAA
accredited, the gold standard for its programs. Courses are taught by a synergistic mix of research
active Ph.D.'s and experienced community professionals.        
The BPA Advising Center is staffed by professional academic advisors who provide valuable services
facilitating student success. The Center is open year round. Regardless of your major and
concentration, you will find professional networking and social opportunities in a student club
aligning with your academic interests and career goals.

Transfer students will first meet with a faculty or professional advisor who will introduce you to
campus resources, policies, and your major.  During this initial meeting, your advisor will review and
evaluate your past academic history.

Gabriela Herndon, MPA
BDC 115A

661-654-6113
gherndon1@csub.edu


